
Product List

 Sr.No. Therpeutic Product Strength Volume Pack Type ( in FFS)
  Category 

 1 Anaesthesia Atracurium Besylate Injection  10 mg/ml 5 ml Glass Ampoule
 2 Anaesthesia Bupivacaine HCL Injection 2.5 mg/ml, 5 mg/ml 4 ml Glass Ampoule
 3 Anaesthesia Levobupivacaine Injection 2.5mg/ml, 5mg/ml 1 ml Glass Ampoule
 4 Anaesthesia Lignocaine HCL + 2% + 0.001% 30 ml Glass Vial
   Adrenaline Injection 
 5 Anaesthesia Propofol Injection 10 mg/ml 20 ml Glass Vial
 6 Analgesia Analgin Injection 500 mg/ml 5 ml Glass Ampoule
 7 Analgesia Diclofenac + Betamethasone 75 mg + 10 mg 3 ml Glass Ampoule
   + Vitamine B12 Injection  + 10 mg
 8 Analgesia Ketoprofen Injection 40 mg/ml 2 ml Glass Ampoule/ Glass Vial
 9 Analgesia Ketorolac Injection 30 mg/ml 1 ml, 2ml Glass Ampoule
 10 Anti-histamine Pheniramine Maleate Injection 22.75 mg/ml  2 ml  Glass Vial
 11 Anti-infective Tobramycin Injection 40 mg/ml  2 ml  Glass Vial
 12 Anti-malarial Chloroquine Phosphate 40 mg/ml 2 ml, 10 ml Glass Vial
   Injection 
 13 Blood & Blood Protamine Sulphate Injection 10 mg/ml 5 ml Glass Ampoule
  Products 
 14 Gastrointestinal  Diclomine Hcl  Injection 10 mg/ml  2 ml  Glass Vial
 15 Gastrointestinal  Metoclopramide HCL Injection 5 mg/ml 2 ml Glass Ampoule
 16 Gastrointestinal  L-Ornithine Injection 500 mg/ml 10 ml Glass Ampoule
 17 Gastrointestinal  Phospholipid Injection 50 mg/ml 5 ml Glass Ampoule
 18 Nutrition Magnesium Sulphate 50% w/v 5 ml Glass Ampoule
 19 Renal Anaemia Levocarnitine 0.2 mg/ml 5 ml Glass Ampoule
 20 Sympathomimetic Norepinephrine Bitartrate 1 mg/ml 4 ml Glass Ampoule
   Injection

Products Under Development
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 Sr.No. Therpeutic Product Strength Volume Pack Type ( in FFS)
  Category 

 1 Anaesthesia & Paracetamol IV Infusion 1% w/v 100 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head
  Analgesia 

 2 Anti-infective Ciprofloxacin IV Infusion 0.2% w/v 100 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head
 3 Anti-infective Levofloxacin IV Infusion 0.5% w/v 100 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head
 4 Anti-infective Linezolid IV Infusion 0.2% w/v 100 ml, 300 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head
 5 Anti-infective Metronidazole IV Infusion 0.5% w/v 100 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head
 6 Anti-infective Moxifloxacin IV Infusion 0.4% w/v 100 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head
 7 Anti-infective Ofloxacin IV Infusion 0.2% w/v 100 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head
 8 Anti-infective Ofloxacin with  0.2% w/v 100 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head
   Ornidazole IV Infusion   +0.5% w/v 
 9 Anti-infective Ornidazole IV Infusion 0.5% w/v 100 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head
 10 Anti-infective Tinidazole IV Infusion 0.2% w/v 100 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head
 11 Anti-Fungal Fluconazole IV Infusion 0.2% w/v 100 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head
 12 Electrolytes Compound Sodium   100 ml, 250 ml, Nipple Head/ Euro Head
   Lactate IV Infusion  500 ml, 1000 ml    
 13 Electrolytes Glucose IV Infusion 1.6% w/v,  100 ml, 250 ml, Nipple Head/ Euro Head
    2.5% w/v, 5% w/v,  500 ml, 
    10% w/v,  1000 ml 
    25% w/v   
 14 Electrolytes Multi-electrolyte   20% w/v 100 ml, 250 ml, Nipple Head/ Euro Head
   IV Infusion  500 ml, 1000 ml 
 15 Electrolytes Sodium Chloride  0.9% w/v, 100 ml, 250 ml, Nipple Head/ Euro Head
   IV Infusion 0.45% w/v 500 ml, 1000 ml
 16 Electrolytes Sodium Chloride with 0.9% w/v + 100 ml, 250 ml,  Nipple Head/ Euro Head
   Glucose IV Infusion 5% w/v,  500 ml, 1000 ml 
    0.18% w/v+
    4%w/v, 0.3%w/v+
    3.33%w/v 
 17 Electrolytes Ringers Injection  100 ml, 250 ml, Nipple Head/ Euro Head 
     500 ml, 1000 ml 
 18 Electrolytes Ringer lactate with  100 ml, 250 ml, Nipple Head/ Euro Head
   5% Glucose Infusion  500 ml, 1000 ml     
 19 Osmotic diuretic Mannitol  IV Infusion 20% w/v 100 ml Nipple Head/ Euro Head

Large Volume Parenteral (LVP)
 Sr.No. Therpeutic Product Strength Volume Pack Type ( in FFS)
  Category 

 1 Anaesthesia Lidocaine HCl Injection 20mg/ml 10 ml, 20 ml, 30 ml Glass Vial
 2 Analgesia Diclofenac Sodium Injection 25 mg/ml 3 ml Glass Ampoule
 3 Analgesia Diclofenac Sodium Injection 75 mg/ml 1 ml Glass Ampoule
 4 Analgesia Paracetamol Injection 150 mg/ml 2 ml, 4ml, 5 ml Glass Ampoule
 5 Anti-emetic Ondansetron Injection 2 mg/ml 2 ml, 4 ml, 20 ml Glass Ampoule/Glass Vial
 6 Anti-infective Amikacin Sulphate 100 mg/2ml,  2 ml  Glass Vial
   Injection 250 mg/2ml, 
    500 mg/2ml  
 7 Anti-infectives Clindamycin Phosphate 150 mg/ml 4 ml Glass Ampoule
   Injection 
 8 Anti-infective Gentamicin Sulphate 40 mg/ml 2 ml Glass Vial
   Injection 
 9 Anti-malarial Alpha-Beta Artemether 75 mg/ml  2 ml  Glass Ampoule
   Injection 
 10 Anti-malarial Artemether Injection 40 mg/ml, 1 ml Glass Ampoule
    80 mg/ml 
 11 Blood & Blood Heparin Sodium 1000 IU/ml, 5 ml Glass Vial
  Products Injection 5000 IU/ml  
 12 Blood & Blood Tranexamic Acid  100 mg/ml 5 ml Glass Ampoule
  Products Injection
 13 Corticosteroid Betamethasone Sod.  4 mg/ml 5 ml Glass Ampoule
   Phosphate Injection
 14 Diuretic Furosemide Injection 10 mg/ml  2 ml  Glass Ampoule
 15 Gastrointestinal Ranitidine 25 mg/ml  2 ml  Glass Ampoule
   Hydrochloride Injection 
 16 Nutrition Methylcobalamin  500 mcg/ml, 
   Injection 1000mcg/ml,  1 ml, 2 ml  Glass Ampoule
    1500 mcg/ml 
 17 Nutrition Vitamin B-complex   3 ml, 5 ml, 10 ml Glass Ampoule/ Glass Vial
   Injection
 18 Psychostimulants Citicoline Injection 250 mg/ml 2 ml, 4 ml Glass Ampoule
 19 Renal Anaemia Iron sucrose Injection 20 mg/ml 5 ml Glass Ampoule
 20 Steriodal Dexamethasone Sodium  4 mg/ml  2 ml, 20ml, 30ml Glass Vial/ Ampoule
   Phosphate Injection

Small Volume Parenteral (SVP)


